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$349,000

3850 WASHINGTON ST # 317, HOLLYWOOD
FL 33021
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Beautiful bright , light and meticulous 3rd-floor corner unit. This
stunning unit boasts 2 bd, 2 ba and a very spacious open floor
plan. The kitchen features beautiful Corian counters and s/s appl.
Step out onto the extra-large balcony and take in the serene
waterview of the lake. New storm shutters. LG washer/dryer. New
Smart […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: HILLCREST EAST NO 27
COND,Hillcrest East Condo

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1344 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $817 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $5,739 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Original List Price: $344,000

DOM: 105 MLS ID: A11632455

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1344 sq ft StoriesTotal: 12

Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm,
Doorman, Guard At Site, Lobby Secured,
Security Patrol

View: Water View Building Name: Hillcrest E Condominium

Accessibility Features: Accessible Elevator
Installed, Emergency Intercom

Entry Level: 3

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Architectural Style: Corner Unit

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Exterior Features: West Of Us1,
Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Lake Window Features: Complete Accordian Shutters, Hurricane
Shutters, Blinds, Sliding, Verticals

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Lobby, Third Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, Elevator, Fire Sprinklers, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Tile


